SANITARY PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Proven Thin-Film Technology
S-30
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range Model No.
psig bar 2" Tri-GripTM* Price Compatible Meters
Vac to 30 Vac to 2.1 PX792-V30GI $455 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
Vac to 60 Vac to 4.1 PX792-V60GI 455 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
Vac to 100 Vac to 6.9 PX792-V100GI 455 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX792-30GI 435 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX792-60GI 420 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX792-100GI 420 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX792-200GI 420 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX792-300GI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX792-500GI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 750 0 to 51.7 PX792-750GI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX792-1KGI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* To order with 11⁄2" fitting, change model number to PX791 (no extra charge).
To order with 1 to 5 Vdc output, change “GI” to “G5V” in model number, no additional charge.
Ordering Examples: PX792-30GI, 2" Tri-GripTM fitting, 0 to 30 psig range, 4 to 20 mA
output.
PX791-100G5V, 11⁄2" Tri-GripTM fitting, 0 to 100 psig range, 1 to 5 Vdc output.
Wetted Parts: 316L stainless steel
electro-polished
Fill Fluid: USP grade 99.5% glycerin
Pressure Port: 11⁄2 or 2" Tri-GripTM style